
Burleigh County Housing Authority Board Meetings

Location: 410 S. 2nd Street, Bismarck, ND
Time: 8:30 a.m. CT
Day: 3rd Monday of each month

Date Time

Monday, September 15, 2025 8:30 a.m.

Monday, October 20, 2025 8:30 a.m.

Monday, November 17, 2025 8:30 a.m.

Monday, December 15, 2025 8:30 a.m.

Monday, January 19, 2026 8:30 a.m.

Monday, February 16, 2026 8:30 a.m.

Monday, March 16, 2026 8:30 a.m.

Monday, April 20, 2026 8:30 a.m.

Monday, May 18, 2026 8:30 a.m.

Monday, June 15, 2026 8:30 a.m.

Monday, July 20, 2026 8:30 a.m.

Monday, August 17, 2026 8:30 a.m.


